Publication 9511-073 REV-1.0
ElectroPrep™ System
USER’S MANUAL
ElectroPrep System 74-1196
1
ElectroPrep System
Publication 9511-073 REV-1.0
Table of Contents

ElectroPrep System
Publication 9511-073 REV-1.0
Ordering Information
Description Item #
ElectroPrep Hardware
ElectroPrep Tank, with lid, gasket, 4 mm red and black
connector cables
74-1196
ElectroPrep Replacement Connector Cables, 4 mm, red and
black (1 each)
74-1197
Power Supply for Electroprep, 300 V, 500 mAmp, 90W 74-1103
Replacement Gasket, Qty. of 3 74-1113
Dialysis Chambers, Qty. of 2, 15/16” Inner Diameter
50 µl Chamber Volume 7411-502D
100 µl Chamber Volume 7411-1002D
250 µl Chamber Volume 7411-2502D
500 µl Chamber Volume 7411-5002D
1000 µl Chamber Volume 7411-10002D
1500 µl Chamber Volume 7411-15002D
Link Chambers, Qty. of 2
50 µl Chamber Volume, (1) 11/16" dia Primary link and (1)
7/16'' dia Secondary link
7411-502L
100 µl Chamber Volume, (1) 11/16" dia Primary link and
(1) 7/16'' dia Secondary link
7411-1002L
250 µl Chamber Volume, (2) 11/16" dia Primary links 7411-2502L
500 µl Chamber Volume, (2) 11/16" dia Primary links 7411-5002L
1000 µl Chamber Volume, (2) 11/16" dia Primary links 7411-10002L
1500 µl Chamber Volume, (2) 11/16" dia Primary links 7411-15002L
Union (Dialysis Chamber Connector), Qty. of 2, 15/16” Diameter
(1) 600 µl and (1) 3500 µl to join Dialysis Chambers 74-1194
ElectroPrep Membranes for All Dialysis Chambers (50 to 1500 µl, 15/16” Diameter)
Type and MWCO
Regenerated Cellulose
1 kDa MWCO 7410-RC1K
2 kDa MWCO 7410-RC2K
3.5 kDa MWCO 7410-RC3.5K
10 kDa MWCO 7410-RC10K
19
ElectroPrep System
Publication 9511-073 REV-1.0
Ordering Information
Description Item #
25 kDa MWCO 7410-RC25K
50 kDa MWCO 7410-RC50K
Cellulose Acetate
500 Da MWCO 7410-CA500
1 kDa MWCO 7410-CA1K
2 kDa MWCO 7410-CA2K
5 kDa MWCO 7410-CA5K
10 kDa MWCO 7410-CA10K
25 kDa MWCO 7410-CA25K
50 kDa MWCO 7410-CA50K
100 kDa MWCO 7410-CA100K
300 kDa MWCO 7410-CA300K
Polycarbonate
0.01 µm Pore Size 7410-PC01
0.05 µm Pore Size 7410-PC05
0.10 µm Pore Size 7410-PC10
0.60 µm Pore Size 7410-PC60
ElectroPrep Membranes for Primary Link Chambers (50 to 250 µl, 11/16” Diameter)
Type and MWCO
Regenerated Cellulose
1 kDa MWCO 7416-RC1K
2 kDa MWCO 7416-RC2K
3.5 kDa MWCO 7416-RC3.5K
10 kDa MWCO 7416-RC10K
25 kDa MWCO 7416-RC25K
50 kDa MWCO 7416-RC50K
Cellulose Acetate
500 Da MWCO 7416-CA500
1 kDa MWCO 7416-CA1K
2 kDa MWCO 7416-CA2K
5 kDa MWCO 7416-CA5K
20
ElectroPrep System
Publication 9511-073 REV-1.0
Ordering Information
Description Item #
10 kDa MWCO 7416-CA10K
25 kDa MWCO 7416-CA25K
50 kDa MWCO 7416-CA50K
100 kDa MWCO 7416-CA100K
300 kDa MWCO 7416-CA300K
Polycarbonate
0.01 µm Pore Size 7416-PC01
0.05 µm Pore Size 7416-PC05
0.10 µm Pore Size 7416-PC10
0.60 µm Pore Size 7416-PC60
ElectroPrep Membranes for Primary Link Chambers (500 to 1500 µl, 11/16”
Diameter) Type and MWCO
Regenerated Cellulose
1 kDa MWCO 7425-RC1K
2 kDa MWCO 7425-RC2K
3.5 kDa MWCO 7425-RC3.5K
10 kDa MWCO 7425-RC10K
25 kDa MWCO 7425-RC25K
50 kDa MWCO 7425-RC50K
Cellulose Acetate
500 Da MWCO 7425-CA500
1 kDa MWCO 7425-CA1K
2 kDa MWCO 7425-CA2K
5 kDa MWCO 7425-CA5K
10 kDa MWCO 7425-CA10K
25 kDa MWCO 7425-CA25K
50 kDa MWCO 7425-CA50K
100 kDa MWCO 7425-CA100K
300 kDa MWCO 7425-CA300K
21
ElectroPrep System
Publication 9511-073 REV-1.0
Ordering Information
Description Item #
Polycarbonate
0.01 µm Pore Size 7425-PC01
0.05 µm Pore Size 7425-PC05
0.10 µm Pore Size 7425-PC10
0.60 µm Pore Size 7425-PC60
ElectroPrep Membranes for Secondary Link Chambers (50 to 100 µl, 7/16” Diameter)
Type and MWCO
Regenerated Cellulose
1 kDa MWCO 7424-RC1K
2 kDa MWCO 7424-RC2K
3.5 kDa MWCO 7424-RC3.5K
10 kDa MWCO 7424-RC10K
25 kDa MWCO 7424-RC25K
50 kDa MWCO 7424-RC50K
Cellulose Acetate
500 Da MWCO 7424-CA500
1 kDa MWCO 7424-CA1K
2 kDa MWCO 7424-CA2K
5 kDa MWCO 7424-CA5K
10 kDa MWCO 7424-CA10K
25 kDa MWCO 7424-CA25K
50 kDa MWCO 7424-CA50K
100 kDa MWCO 7424-CA100K
300 kDa MWCO 7424-CA300K
Polycarbonate
0.01 µm Pore Size 7424-PC01
0.05 µm Pore Size 7424-PC05
0.10 µm Pore Size 7424-PC10
0.60 µm Pore Size 7424-PC60
22
ElectroPrep System
Publication 9511-073 REV-1.0
Notes